SCHAFER HOP.

h. erstklassig. arbei

Allied Telesis AT DMC100/ST -
Medienkonverter - Fast Ethernet

100Base-FX - 100Base-TX - RJ-45 / ST multi-mode - bis zu 2 km - 1310
nm

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Allied Telesis

Manufacturer item no. AT-DMC100/ST-50

EAN/UPC 0767035206653
General

Maximum data transfer rate 100 Mbit/s

Converter input interface 100Base-TX

Converter output interface 100Base-FX

Fiber optic connector ST

Maximum transfer distance 2000 m

Wavelength 1310 nm

Fiber mode structure Multi-mode

Width 31.8 mm

Depth 91.4 mm

Height 21.6 mm
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